
Central Institute of Petrochemicals Engineering & Technology (CIPET) 
Institute of Petrochemicals Technology (IPT), AHMEDABAD 

 (Department of Chemicals & Petrochemicals),  
Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of India 
Plot No.630,Phase-IV,G.I.D.C.Vatwa, AHMEDABAD - 382445 

Ph: 079 -40103900 to 911 Email: cipetahmd@gmail.com,   Website: www.cipet.gov.in 

 

TENDER NOTICE  
 

Tender for Engagement of Manpower Services Agency Tender No. 

CIPET:IPT/AHMEDABAD/MANPOWER/21-22/04 Dt.10.08.2021 

Central Institute of Petrochemicals Engineering & Technology (CIPET),IPT – AHMEDABAD 
invites tender for engagement of Manpower Agency. The important details are as follows:-  
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the 
Tender 

Last date/time 
for tender 
document 

Last date/time 
for submission 

of tender 
document 

Date / Time for 
opening of 

Technical bid 

Cost of 
Tender 

document 
(including 

GST) 

 
EMD 

Amount 
(Rs.) 

01. 

Engagement 
of 

Manpower 
Agency for 

Hiring 

Contractual 
Manpower 
through 

Outsourcing 
services 

26.08.2021 
at 12.00 

Hrs 

26.08.2021 
at 13.00 

Hrs 

27.08.2021 
at 11.00 

Hrs 
3,000/- 

 
 

 
 

3,00,000/- 

 

Interested and eligible bidders are requested to visit website  

www.cipet.gov.in for complete details for technical and commercial terms or 
may also collect tender documents from the O/o CIPET:IPT Ahmedabad. The 
Principal Director & Head reserves the right to accept or reject any or all 

tenders bids either in part or in full without assigning any reasons. 
 

Principal Director & Head 

 

Principal Director & Head 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

http://www.cipet.gov.in/

